




PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
SELAIYUR
CHENNAI-600073
Phone Number-044-22394217/4216
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
| Report Date:21-10-2021                                                                                                         |
|                                                              Email Id:                                                         |
| A/c no: 11131011000492                                                                                                         |
| Telephone number - +91()9282209412,+91()9282209412
| M/S   SURIYAA DIAGNOSTIC CENTER,                                                                                               |
| PLOT NO 102 VGPSRINVASA NAGAR,                              _________________________________________                          |
| MADAMBAKKAM                                                 |Kindly update your latest communication|                          |
| CHENNAI                                                     |address with Pin Code and Telephone No.|                          |
| TAMIL NADU                                                  -----------------------------------------                          |
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                      Summary of accounts held under Customer Id:O29952245 As On :21-10-2021
                                           I. OPERATIVE ACCOUNT
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
|         TYPE OF ACCOUNT                   |           ACCOUNT NUMBER              |                BALANCE(Rs)                 |
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
|         Current                           |          11131011000492               |                  0.00 Cr                   |
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
|                                           |              TOTAL                    |                  0.00 Cr                   |
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            II. TERM DEPOSIT
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
|      A/c Number      |  Open Date  |   Dep. Amt   | ROI |    Dep. Period    |    Mat. Amt   |   Mat Date |       Balance       |
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
|Total Deposit Balance as on 21-10-2021                                                  Rs.                             0.00    |
|Operative A/c Balance as on 21-10-2021                                                  Rs.                             0.00 Cr |
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
**   Maturity value is subject to change due to Tax Deducted at Source(TDS) wherever applicable  **

                               Statement of Transaction in Current  A/c No : 11131011000492
                                     For the period 01-04-2020 to 21-10-2021
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
|   DATE   |             PARTICULARS         |CHQ-NO|   Withdrawls  |  Deposits    | Auto Sweep  | Rev. Sweep | Available Bal.   |
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
|B/F       |                                 |      |               |              |             |            |      5,569.45 Cr |
|02-04-2020|CWDR/04380746/009308064356/43570 |      |        2000.00|              |             |            |       3,569.45 Cr|



              87519036378
|02-04-2020|CWDR/IOBD8417/009317607909/43570 |      |         800.00|              |             |            |       2,769.45 Cr|
              87519036378
|08-04-2020|NEFT-CHENNAI NEW LIFE FERTILIT   |      |               |       6272.00|             |            |       9,041.45 Cr|
|13-04-2020|SMS CHARGES from 01-01-2020 to 3 |      |          17.70|              |             |            |       9,023.75 Cr|
              1-03-2020
|13-04-2020|CWDR/07948001/010410022589/43570 |      |        5000.00|              |             |            |       4,023.75 Cr|
              87519036378
|07-05-2020|PRCR/63045341/012811808399/43570 |      |         332.00|              |             |            |       3,691.75 Cr|
              87519036378
|12-05-2020|PRCR/4232527M/013304505520/43570 |      |         500.00|              |             |            |       3,191.75 Cr|
              87519036378
|16-05-2020|PRCR/63045338/013708168877/43570 |      |         513.00|              |             |            |       2,678.75 Cr|
              87519036378
|09-06-2020|NEFT-LIFE                        |      |               |       1568.00|             |            |       4,246.75 Cr|
|09-07-2020|SMS CHARGES from 01-04-2020 to 3 |      |          29.50|              |             |            |       4,217.25 Cr|
              0-06-2020
|15-07-2020|INCIDNTL CHRGS FROM 31-03-2020 T |      |         100.00|              |             |            |       4,117.25 Cr|
              O 30-06-2020
|15-07-2020|CGST                             |      |          18.00|              |             |            |       4,099.25 Cr|
|20-08-2020|PRCR/HP073694/023312458899/43570 |      |         496.25|              |             |            |       3,603.00 Cr|
              87519036378
|05-10-2020|SMS CHARGES from 01-07-2020 to 3 |      |          29.50|              |             |            |       3,573.50 Cr|
              0-09-2020
|19-10-2020|CGST TAX ON MINIMUM BALANCE CHAR |      |          27.00|              |             |            |       3,546.50 Cr|
              GES
|19-10-2020|MINIMUM BALANCE CHARGES          |      |         300.00|              |             |            |       3,246.50 Cr|
|19-10-2020|SGST TAX ON MINIMUM BALANCE CHAR |      |          27.00|              |             |            |       3,219.50 Cr|
              GES
|28-10-2020|NEFT/AXTB203023860025/NEW LIFE H |      |               |      12000.00|             |            |      15,219.50 Cr|
              OSPITAL
|29-10-2020|PRCR/40979362/030308664570/43570 |      |         387.00|              |             |            |      14,832.50 Cr|
              87519036378
|29-10-2020|PRCR/88042259/030315194070/43570 |      |         614.00|              |             |            |      14,218.50 Cr|
              87519036378
|30-10-2020|PRCR/95011400/030402036660/43570 |      |         500.00|              |             |            |      13,718.50 Cr|
              87519036378
|31-10-2020|CWDR/07948623/030513002556/43570 |      |        5023.60|              |             |            |       8,694.90 Cr|
              87519036378
|02-11-2020|PRCR/4330611M/030713533446/43570 |      |         277.00|              |             |            |       8,417.90 Cr|
              87519036378
|03-11-2020|CWDR/B1395800/000000008447/43570 |      |        5000.00|              |             |            |       3,417.90 Cr|
              87519036378
|27-11-2020|BALANCE TRANSFER                 |      |        3417.90|              |             |            |           0.00 Cr|
|28-11-2020|BALANCE TRANSFER                 |      |               |       3417.90|             |            |       3,417.90 Cr|
|21-12-2020|STATEMENT CHARGES                |      |         177.00|              |             |            |       3,240.90 Cr|
|29-12-2020|ATM WDR 036419127484 SEMBAKKAM S |      |        2000.00|              |             |            |       1,240.90 Cr|
              ELAIYUR-CAM\
|29-12-2020|ATM WDR 036419127484 SEMBAKKAM S |      |          23.60|              |             |            |       1,217.30 Cr|
              ELAIYUR-CAM\
|09-01-2021|SMS CHRG FOR:01-10-2020to31-12-2 |      |          29.50|              |             |            |       1,187.80 Cr|
              020



|10-01-2021|QAB Charges from 01-10-2020 to 3 |      |         354.00|              |             |            |         833.80 Cr|
              1-12-2020
|13-01-2021|INCIDENTAL CHARGES               |      |         118.00|              |             |            |         715.80 Cr|
|23-01-2021|GST ADJ TRAN FOR  S3903582/10-01 |      |               |        354.00|             |            |       1,069.80 Cr|

-2021
|31-01-2021|QAB Charges from 01-10-2020 to 3 |      |         354.00|              |             |            |         715.80 Cr|
              1-12-2020
|19-03-2021|NEFT/N078211444305857/CALLMEDILI |      |               |        888.00|             |            |       1,603.80 Cr|
              FE HEALTHCARE SERV
|10-04-2021|SMS CHRG FOR:01-01-2021to31-03-2 |      |          29.50|              |             |            |       1,574.30 Cr|
              021
|10-04-2021|QAB Charges from 01-01-2021 to 3 |      |         354.00|              |             |            |       1,220.30 Cr|
              1-03-2021
|20-05-2021|INCIDENTAL CHARGES               |      |         118.00|              |             |            |       1,102.30 Cr|
|06-07-2021|SMS CHRG FOR:01-04-2021to30-06-2 |      |          29.50|              |             |            |       1,072.80 Cr|
              021
|10-07-2021|QAB Charges from 01-04-2021 to 3 |      |         354.00|              |             |            |         718.80 Cr|
              0-06-2021
|10-07-2021|INCIDENTAL CHARGES               |      |         118.00|              |             |            |         600.80 Cr|
|10-08-2021|ATM ANN.CHRG FOR CARD-6378 YEAR  |      |         177.00|              |             |            |         423.80 Cr|
              ENDED 2020-2021
|02-10-2021|QAB Charges from 01-07-2021 to 3 |      |         354.00|              |             |            |          69.80 Cr|
              0-09-2021
|04-10-2021|SMS CHRG FOR:01-07-2021to30-09-2 |      |          29.50|              |             |            |          40.30 Cr|
              021
|09-10-2021|INCIDENTAL CHARGES               |      |          40.30|              |             |            |           0.00 Cr|
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
|          |     Cummulative total           |      |       30069.35|      24499.90|         0.00         0.00|                  |
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                Statement of Linked Term Deposits for Operative A/c no.:  11131011000492
                                          For the period 01-04-2020 To 21-10-2021
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
|Term Deposit A/c|   Date   |            Details                     |   Debit(Rs.)    |    Credit(Rs.) |    Balance(Rs)         |
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
|                |          |                                        |                 |                |                        |
|                |          |Opening Balance                         |                 |                |                 0.00   |
|                |09-10-2021|INCIDENTAL CHARGES                      |             0.00|                |                 0.00   |
|                |09-10-2021|INCIDENTAL CHARGES                      |             0.00|                |                 0.00   |
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                   Summary of TDS/Interest on Term Deposit for Customer 0
                   TDS Details During The period 01-04-2020 To 21-10-2021
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|      A/c Number       |  Date of Payment  |  Interest Paid |   Tax Deducted  |





|                       |    / Credit       |    Credited    |                 |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
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